
OTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021/22

3. Liga Jugend Gruppe 2A Zw-Runde
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

13.11.2021
 

13:00 (1)
 
13:00 (1)
 
14:30 (1)
 
14:30 (1)
 
16:00 (1)
 
16:00 (1)
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Young Stars ZH IV
Spielort: Poule in Zürich, Balgrist
Uster II
Spielort: Poule in Zürich, Balgrist
Winterthur
Spielort: Poule in Zürich, Balgrist
Young Stars ZH IV
Spielort: Poule in Zürich, Balgrist
Uster II
Spielort: Poule in Zürich, Balgrist
Niederhasli
Spielort: Poule in Zürich, Balgrist

Winterthur
 
Niederhasli
 
Niederhasli
 
Uster II
 
Winterthur
 
Young Stars ZH IV
 

4:6
 

2:8
 

4:6
 

4:6
 

3:7
 

4:6
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